
Program Assignments Springfield Rotary Club as of  

Date Rotarian Date Rotarian

1/16/24 Sue Dowdell 11/5/24 Steve Ankuda

1/23/24 Marty Cohn 11/12/24 Bill Dakin

1/31/24 Wednesday Social 11/19/24 No Meeting - Holiday Week

2/6/24 Patti Putnam 11/27/24 Wednesday Social/Holiday Party

2/13/24 Jeff Mobus 12/3/24 Sue Dowdell

2/20/24 Sue Dana 12/10/24 Marty Cohn

2/28/24 Wednesday Social 12/17/24 Patti Putnam

3/5/24 Sue 12/24/24 No Meeting - Holiday Week

3/12/24 Emma McGuirk 12/31/24 No Meeting - Holiday Week

3/19/24 Bob Flint 1/7/25 Jeff Mobus

3/27/24 Wednesday Social 1/14/25 Sue Dana

4/2/24 Carol Cole 1/21/25 Bob Flint

4/9/24 Ed McQuaide 1/29/25 Wednesday Social

4/16/24 Ed Grossman 2/4/25 Carol Cole

4/24/24 Wednesday Social 2/11/25 Deb Cox

4/30/24 Hudsen Hagland 2/18/25 Ed Grossman

5/7/24 Karen Longo 2/26/25 Wednesday Social

5/14/24 Rod Arnold 3/4/25 Ed McQuaide

5/21/24 Ron Thiessen 3/11/25 Emma McGuirk

5/29/24 Wednesday Social 3/18/25 Hudsen Hagland

6/4/24 Steve Ankuda 3/26/25 Wednesday Social

6/11/24 Bill Dakin 4/1/25 Karen Longo

6/18/24 Sue Dowdell 4/8/25 Rod Arnold

6/26/24 Changing of the Gavel 4/15/25 Ron Thiessen

7/2/24 Marty Cohn 4/22/25 Steve Ankuda

7/9/24 Patti Putnam 4/30/25 Wednesday Social

7/16/24 Jeff Mobus 5/6/25 Bill Dakin

7/23/24 Sue Dana 5/13/25 Sue Dowdell

7/31/24 Wednesday Social 5/20/25 Marty Cohn

8/6/24 Bob Flint 5/28/25 Wednesday Social

8/13/24 Carol Cole 6/3/25 Patti Putnam

8/20/24 Deb Cox 6/10/25 Jeff Mobus

8/28/24 Wednesday Social 6/17/25 Sue Dana

9/3/24 Ed Grossman 6/25/25 Changing of the Gavel

9/10/24 Ed McQuaide

9/17/24 Emma McGuirk

9/25/24 Wednesday Social

10/1/24 Hudsen Hagland

10/8/24 Karen Longo

10/15/24 Rod Arnold

10/22/24 Ron Thiessen

10/31/24 Wednesday Social


